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Martha Meeker
Phone: 503-434-7302
Martha.Meeker@ci.mcminnville.or.us

Phone: 503-435-5701
mayor@ci.mcminnville.or.us
Term Expires: 12/31/2016 +
Occupation: Retired

Planning Commission

Frank Butler — Ward 1

Wendy Stassens —Ward 1

: Jack Morgan — Ward 2

John Tiedge — Ward 2
EricaThomas — Ward 3

Amanda Pietz — Ward 3

Martin Chroust-Masin — At Large
Roger Hall — At Large

Charles Hillestad — At Large
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City of McMinnville Ward Boundaries .

Mayor City Manager
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Alan Ruden

“t| Phone: 503-435-2412

alan.ruden@ci.meminnville.or.us
Ward: 2

| Term Expires: 12/31/2018
Occupation: Builder/Developer

Scott Hill

Phone: 503-434-5547
scott.hill@ci.meminnville.or.us
Ward: 1

Term Expires: 12/31/2016
Occupation: Banker (Retired)

& Kellie Menke

Phone: 503-472-2742
kellie.menke@ci.meminnville.or.us

| ward: 2

Term Expires: 12/31/2016

Occupation: Certified Public Accountant (Retired)

| Kevin Jeffries, Council President
Phone: 503-434-8995

| kevin.jeffries@ci.mcminnville.or.us

Ward: 1
Term Expires: 12/31/2018
Occupation: Legislative Aide for State of Oregon

Remy Drabkin

Phone: 503-560-2003
remvy.drabkin@ci.meminnville.or.us
Ward: 3

Term Expires: 12/31/2018

Occupation: Winery Owner - Winemaker

Larry Yoder

Phone: 503-472-4419
larry.yoder@ci.meminnville.or.us
Ward: 3

Term Expires: 12/31/2016
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For questions or additional information,
please call (503) 434-7405.

City of McMinnville
Engineering Department
230 NE Second St
McMinnville, OR 97128
(503) 434-7312




